
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CRACK	THE	CODE	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $564.60
2024-03-12 OOSHIRTS.COM	866660866 txn_K9H7JeG -$456.48 $108.12
2024-03-13 DISCOUNTMUGS.COM txn_66HZrmN -$50.76 $57.36
2024-03-13 StickerMule txn_mAHazwn -$65.73 -$8.37
2024-03-13 DISCOUNTMUGS.COM txn_2zHkJMz -$282.31 -$290.68
2024-03-13 Invoice	to	Quicksilver	Software txn_lZHBRgE $400.00 $109.32
2024-03-14 Donation	from	Preeti	Gupta txn_QmHZM6V $1,000.00 $1,109.32
2024-03-17 THE	EVENT	HELPER,	INC. txn_R2HMExM -$225.00 $884.32
2024-03-18 Amazon txn_MNHJEdN -$92.61 $791.71
2024-03-18 Amazon txn_a8HA7xe -$15.07 $776.64
2024-03-19 AMZN	MKTP	US	AMZN.COM/ txn_BZHoRkR -$91.26 $685.38
2024-03-19 Donation	from	Avni	Patil txn_78HBWN2 $85.00 $770.38
2024-03-20 Amazon txn_PVHKmEz -$163.72 $606.66
2024-03-20 Amazon txn_K9H79Jy -$495.62 $111.04
2024-03-20 Donation	from	Preeti	gupta txn_JxHLzbo $2,000.00 $2,111.04
2024-03-21 DRI*48HourPrint txn_ZeHmqqv -$100.13 $2,010.91
2024-03-21 Donation	from	Shaku	Nitturkar txn_0eHX5rm $100.00 $2,110.91
2024-03-21 Amazon txn_oyH5XQN $122.85 $2,233.76
2024-03-24 Donation	from	Soham	Dev txn_2zHkbdx $500.00 $2,733.76
2024-03-26 BA	CATERING txn_R2HMNmQ -$718.50 $2,015.26
2024-03-26 BA	CATERING txn_GkHWdGN -$715.78 $1,299.48
2024-03-26 BA	CATERING txn_a8HA7pr -$718.50 $580.98

WITHDRAWN:	$4,191.47.	DEPOSITED:	$4,207.85. $580.98

Crack	the	Code	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Crack	the	Code's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


